Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

Fiyat

46,68 USD

93,00 USD

99,60 USD

149,40

usb

258,06
usb



